Bus

Bus 8 Ipswich Town Centre - Whitehouse - Asda

Direction

Asda — Tower Ramparts Bus Station

24 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

Anglia Parkway South

Plumb Center

Donegal Road

Maudslay Road

Morgan Drive

High View

Co-Op Shops

Co-Op Shops

Bramford Lane

Galway Avenue

Brockley Crescent

Henniker Road

Adair Road

Jovian Way

Wallace Road

Red Lion

Riverside Road

Beaconsfield Road

Sirdar Road

Wilberforce Street

Route schedule

Asda — Tower Ramparts Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Asda
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

72
g
=)
z
L1

Biry By

Go to website

05:50-22:56

05:50-22:56

05:50-22:56

05:50-22:56

05:50-22:56

06:20-22:56

08:26-22:56

oAy

wenley Roa

B 3 |pswich Town Centre - Whitehouse - Asda BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-4154442399
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-4154442399
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-4154442399

Granville Street

Ipswich Furniture Project

Tower Ramparts Bus Station



Direction
Tower Ramparts Bus Station — Asda

21 stops

Open route schedule

Tower Ramparts Bus Station

Ipswich Furniture Project

Barrack Corner

Wilberforce Street

Wellington Street

Sir John Mills Theatre

Tower Mill Road

Riverside Road

Red Lion

Wallace Road

Portland Place

Shafto Road

Galway Avenue

Agate Close

Co-Op Shops

Kildare Avenue

Mayo Court

Waterford Road

Goddard Road

Goddard Road

Asda

Route schedule
Tower Ramparts Bus Station — Asda

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tower Ramparts Bus Station
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

05:30-23:15

05:30-23:15

05:30-23:15

05:30-23:15

05:30-23:15

06:30-23:15

08:35-23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-4154442399

Direction
Asda — Wolsey Theatre

23 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

Anglia Parkway South

Plumb Center

Donegal Road

Maudslay Road

Morgan Drive

High View

Co-Op Shops

Co-Op Shops

Bramford Lane

Galway Avenue

Brockley Crescent

Henniker Road

Adair Road

Jovian Way

Wallace Road

Red Lion

Riverside Road

Beaconsfield Road

Sirdar Road

Wilberforce Street

Granville Street

Wolsey Theatre

Route schedule
Asda — Wolsey Theatre

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Asda
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

23:33

23:33

23:33

23:33

23:33

23:33

23:33


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-4154442399

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ipswich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



