

## Bus 8 Whitehouses Own

Go to website

			•	
ш	r۵	ct	ın	n

Asda — Tower Ramparts Bus Station

24 stops

Open route schedule

Asda

Anglia Parkway South

Plumb Center

Donegal Road

Maudslay Road

Morgan Drive

High View

Co-Op Shops

Co-Op Shops

**Bramford Lane** 

Galway Avenue

**Brockley Crescent** 

Henniker Road

Adair Road

Jovian Way

Wallace Road

Red Lion

Riverside Road

Beaconsfield Road

Sirdar Road

Wilberforce Street

Route schedule Asda — Tower Ramparts Bus Station	
Monday	05:50-22:56
Tuesday	05:50-22:56
Wednesday	05:50-22:56
Thursday	05:50-22:56
Friday	05:50-22:56
Saturday	06:20-22:56
Sunday	08:26-22:56

Route info

Direction: Asda

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min



Granville Street

Ipswich Furniture Project

Tower Ramparts Bus Station

## Direction Tower Ramparts Bus Station — Asda 21 stops Open route schedule Tower Ramparts Bus Station Ipswich Furniture Project Barrack Corner Wilberforce Street Wellington Street Sir John Mills Theatre Tower Mill Road Riverside Road Red Lion Wallace Road Portland Place Shafto Road Galway Avenue Agate Close Co-Op Shops Kildare Avenue Mayo Court Waterford Road

Goddard Road

Goddard Road

Asda

Route schedule Tower Ramparts Bus Station — Asda	
Monday	05:30-23:15
Tuesday	05:30-23:15
Wednesday	05:30-23:15
Thursday	05:30-23:15
Friday	05:30-23:15
Saturday	06:30-23:15
Sunday	08:35-23:15

Route info

Direction: Tower Ramparts Bus Station

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

Asda Anglia Parkway South Plumb Center Donegal Road Maudslay Road Morgan Drive High View Co-Op Shops Co-Op Shops Bramford Lane Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road Beaconsfield Road
Anglia Parkway South Plumb Center Donegal Road Maudslay Road Morgan Drive High View Co-Op Shops Co-Op Shops Bramford Lane Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
Plumb Center  Donegal Road  Maudslay Road  Morgan Drive  High View  Co-Op Shops  Co-Op Shops  Bramford Lane  Galway Avenue  Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Donegal Road  Maudslay Road  Morgan Drive  High View  Co-Op Shops  Co-Op Shops  Bramford Lane  Galway Avenue  Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Maudslay Road  Morgan Drive  High View  Co-Op Shops  Co-Op Shops  Bramford Lane  Galway Avenue  Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Morgan Drive High View Co-Op Shops Co-Op Shops Bramford Lane Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
High View  Co-Op Shops  Co-Op Shops  Bramford Lane  Galway Avenue  Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Co-Op Shops Co-Op Shops Bramford Lane Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
Co-Op Shops  Bramford Lane  Galway Avenue  Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Bramford Lane Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
Galway Avenue Brockley Crescent Henniker Road Adair Road Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
Brockley Crescent  Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Henniker Road  Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Adair Road  Jovian Way  Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Jovian Way Wallace Road Red Lion Riverside Road
Wallace Road  Red Lion  Riverside Road
Red Lion Riverside Road
Riverside Road
Beaconsfield Road
Sirdar Road
Wilberforce Street
Granville Street

Direction

Wolsey Theatre

Asda — Wolsey Theatre

Route schedule Asda — Wolsey Theatre	
Monday	23:33
Tuesday	23:33
Wednesday	23:33
Thursday	23:33
Friday	23:33
Saturday	23:33
Sunday	23:33

Route info

Direction: Asda

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ipswich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved